

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2619 OF 2002

PRAGATI MAHILA MANDAL, NANDED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, NANDED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2620 of 2002(with appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)
Civil Appeal NO. 2621 of 2002 (with appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 11/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(V.K. Sharma)
AR-cum-PS to Hon'ble Judge

NEERU BALA VIJ)
Court Master