

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2619 OF 2002

PRAGATI MAHILA MANDAL, NANDED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, NANDED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
permission to file addl. affidavit and intervention)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2620 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 2621 of 2002

Date: 09/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Majithia,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,AG
Mr. R.R. Mantri,Adv.
Mr. P.S. Bhakkad,Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Mr. Lenin S. Hijam,Adv.
Ms. Arti Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after Christmas holidays.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER